2023 Intensive Conference
Day One: Monday 6 March 2023

8am

8.30am

g9am

10am

10.30am

11.30am

1pm

2pm

3pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

7.30pm

Registration

Introduction and welcome

Farzana Choudhury, President of the ACT Law Society, and
ACT Attorney-General Shane Rattenbury MLA

Keynote: The Hon Chief Justice Alstergren AO

Morning Tea

ACT legal ethics cases: 2022 in review

Athol Opas
NewLaw and legal Helping lawyers
innovation respond to stress
[Ballroom 2] [Ballroom 1]
Jiaying Goh, Lisa Keeling, Katie Binstock, Malcolm
Terri Mottershead, Heath, Alison Howarth,
Demetrio Zema Louise Morris, Rob Reis
Lunch

Safety in the work environment

[Ballroom 2]

Alison Howarth
Afternoon Tea
Respect at Work Tips and traps for

reforms: what does it 1
mean for your law firm? newlawyers
[Ballroom 1]
Carys Atkinson, Georgia
Tom Fischer, Briggs, Paul Edmonds,

Gabrielle Sullivan Ian Metz

[Ballroom 2]

The great hesitation: Legal recruitment trends
[Ballroom 2]

Elsa Gray-Murphy, Mikey Richardson, Emily Shoemark

Networking drinks

Close

Property law stream:

[Ballroom 4]

Retirement village
contracts and
building contracts

Edward Campbell, Alfonso
del Rio, Adam Peppinck

The required documents
in a contract for sale

John Chamberlain

Ethics in property law
and estates

Katie Binstock

Landholder Duty: Tax
triggers and upcoming
law change

Shaun Lonergan

The 2023 CPD Intensive Conference | actlawsociety.asn.au



2023 Intensive Conference
Day Two: Tuesday 7 March 2023

8am Registration

Introduction and welcome

8.30am . .
Simone Carton, CEO of the ACT Law Society
Working with the courts
8.45am )
John Henry, Richard Faulks, Jayne Reece, Wayne Sharwood
Trends in Alternate Dispute Resolution Deciphering
ooazam Fekilligein 1] cybersecurity
Richard Calver, Daniella Fiocco, Pepe Kish, [Ballroom 2]
Claire Naidu, Debra Parker Annie Haggar
10.45am Morning Tea
Just Hearing: an interactive mental health performance
11.15am [Ballroom 2]
Rebus Theatre
12.45pm Lunch
Family law stream: Elder law stream:
Staying ahead of
T [Ballroom 4] [Ballroom 1]
1.30pm [Ballroom 2] Working with Care and Ethics in estate
Hugh Griffin, Rachael Lewis, RECICELUH proceedings
Phong Ngo, Vik Sundar Anne Martens, D -
. . anny Moujalli
Kevin Robinson
Managing priYacy risk Recent updates in elder
and compliance Ethics in family law law and enduring power
2.30pm
30P [Ballroom 2] Di Simpson of attorney
Natalie Butler, Jason Symons Gregory Burn
3.30pm Afternoon Tea
Intersecting human When family violence Tax imolicati f
rights and legal practice and crime collide ax implications for
4pm testamentary trusts
[Ballroom 2] James Maher, .
L Vik Sundar
Lorraine Finlay Courtney Mullen
5pm Close

actlawsociety.asn.au | The 2023 CPD Intensive Conference



