2023 Intensive Conference

Day One: Monday 6 March 2023

8am	Registration			
8.30am	Introduction and welcome Farzana Choudhury, President of the ACT Law Society, and ACT Attorney-General Shane Rattenbury MLA			
9am	Keynote: The Hon Chief Justice Alstergren AO			
10am	Morning Tea			
10.30am	ACT legal ethics cases: 2022 in review Athol Opas			
11.30am	NewLaw and legal innovation	Helping lawyers respond to stress	Property law stream: [Ballroom 4]	
	[Ballroom 2] Jiaying Goh, Lisa Keeling, Terri Mottershead, Demetrio Zema	[Ballroom 1] Katie Binstock, Malcolm Heath, Alison Howarth, Louise Morris, Rob Reis	Retirement village contracts and building contracts Edward Campbell, Alfonso del Rio, Adam Peppinck	
1pm	Lunch			
2pm	Safety in the work environment [Ballroom 2] Alison Howarth		The required documents in a contract for sale John Chamberlain	
3pm	Afternoon Tea			
3.30pm	Respect at Work reforms: what does it mean for your law firm? [Ballroom 2] Tom Fischer, Gabrielle Sullivan	Tips and traps for new lawyers [Ballroom 1] Carys Atkinson, Georgia Briggs, Paul Edmonds, Ian Metz	Ethics in property law and estates Katie Binstock	
4.30pm	The great hesitation: Legal recruitment trends [Ballroom 2] Elsa Gray-Murphy, Mikey Richardson, Emily Shoemark		Landholder Duty: Tax triggers and upcoming law change Shaun Lonergan	
5.30pm	Networking drinks			
	Close			

2023 Intensive Conference

Day Two: Tuesday 7 March 2023

8am	Registration			
8.30am	Introduction and welcome Simone Carton, CEO of the ACT Law Society			
8.45am	Working with the courts John Henry, Richard Faulks, Jayne Reece, Wayne Sharwood			
9.45am	Trends in Alternate Dispute Resolution [Ballroom 1] Richard Calver, Daniella Fiocco, Pepe Kish, Claire Naidu, Debra Parker		Deciphering cybersecurity [Ballroom 2] Annie Haggar	
10.45am	Morning Tea			
11.15am	Just Hearing: an interactive mental health performance [Ballroom 2] Rebus Theatre			
12.45pm	Lunch			
1.30pm	Staying ahead of the economy [Ballroom 2] Hugh Griffin, Rachael Lewis, Phong Ngo, Vik Sundar	Family law stream: [Ballroom 4] Working with Care and Protection Anne Martens, Kevin Robinson	Elder law stream: [Ballroom 1] Ethics in estate proceedings Danny Moujalli	
2.30pm	Managing privacy risk and compliance [Ballroom 2] Natalie Butler, Jason Symons	Ethics in family law Di Simpson	Recent updates in elder law and enduring power of attorney Gregory Burn	
3.30pm	Afternoon Tea			
4pm	Intersecting human rights and legal practice [Ballroom 2] Lorraine Finlay	When family violence and crime collide James Maher, Courtney Mullen	Tax implications for testamentary trusts Vik Sundar	
5pm	Close			